

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M . P . B H A D R A N

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).2624/ 2007

G U L A B S U N D R I B A P N A (D) B Y L R S .

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

S A T P A L S A I N I & O R S .

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 30/04 / 2 0 0 9 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. T. Harish Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri , Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Service is complete on respondent Nos. 1,3 and 5.

Await service on respondent Nos. 2 and 4.

Request for dasti service is allowed.

List again on 13.7.2009.

(M . P . B H A D R A N)

Registrar

hj